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199803020000
69971

03/02/1998
01:22:59 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803020000
70011

03/02/1998
01:23:03 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803020000
69981

03/02/1998
01:23:00 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803020000
70001

03/02/1998
01:23:02 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803020000
70021

03/02/1998
01:23:04 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803020000
70741

03/02/1998
02:51:49 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

8 163 199803020000
70731

Lot#:7 Book:8
Pg:163
Desc:1998-
07073

199802270000
66641

02/27/1998
09:04:30 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 12 199802270000
66631

Lot#:30
Book:20 Pg:12
Desc:1998-
06663

199802270000
66931

02/27/1998
09:47:53 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANSLAND
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

20 140 199710070003
25861

Lot#:54
Book:20
Pg:140
Desc:1997-
22564 & 1997-
32586

199803250001
04031

03/25/1998
09:57:40 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 12 199803250001
04021

Lot#:33
Book:20 Pg:12
Desc:1998-
10402

199803170000
91561

03/17/1998
09:12:23 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MAVROLMAT,
MITCHELL J
JR

199605020001
44171

199804030001
18921

04/03/1998
10:51:14 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

6 154 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:154
Desc:1998-
119891

199804090001
26441

04/09/1998
08:16:34 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

10 56 199804090001
26431

Lot#:14
Book:10 Pg:56
Desc:1998-
12643

199805150001
80321

05/15/1998
01:40:54 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

9 1 199805150001
80311

Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:1998-
18031

199805200001
84601

05/20/1998
10:28:58 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WISENER,
JOHN PERCY



199806040002
06241

06/04/1998
11:34:24 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

4 63 199806040002
06231

Lot#:5 Blk:A
Book:4 Pg:63
Desc:1998-
20623

199806050002
07621

06/05/1998
08:23:59 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES POHL, ERIC A
SR

199401110000
11161

199806050002
08321

06/05/1998
10:38:15 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARRERA,
JOSEPH A

199706110001
84421

199806050002
09471

06/05/1998
02:28:34 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

5 80 199806050002
09461

Lot#:8 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:80
Desc:1998-
20946

199806050002
09661

06/05/1998
03:11:12 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199806050002
09651

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:1998-
20965

199807060002
52171

07/06/1998
11:59:21 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

9 97 199805280001
96201

Lot#:46 Book:9
Pg:97
Desc:1998-
19620

199807210002
77441

07/21/1998
12:38:54 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

21 124 199807210002
77431

Lot#:312
Book:21
Pg:124
Desc:1998-
27743

199808060003
00801

08/06/1998
10:38:55 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

22 43 199808060003
00791

Lot#:23
Book:22 Pg:43
Desc:1998-
22659, 1998-
30079

199808240003
28671

08/24/1998
12:03:24 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

11 122 199808240003
28661

Lot#:9 Book:11
Pg:122
Desc:1998-
32866

199809080003
49861

09/08/1998
10:40:20 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

T & N
MORTGAGE
INC

23 43 199809080003
49851

Lot#:29
Book:23 Pg:43
Desc:1998-
34985

199810020003
84291

10/02/1998
09:07:57 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

6 80 199810020003
84281

Lot#:51 Lot:&
Book:6 Pg:80
Desc:PART
LOT 50 A,
1998-38428

199809230003
71951

09/23/1998
02:04:01 PM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

10 14 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:14

199810050003
87001

10/05/1998
10:05:13 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

22 31 199810050003
86991

Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:31
Desc:1998-
38699

199809280003
76181

09/28/1998
10:42:52 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

9 41 199809280003
76171

Lot#:1101
Blk:11 Book:9
Pg:41
Desc:THE
GABLES,
1998-37617



199809300003
80871

09/30/1998
10:33:17 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

T & N
MORTGAGE
INC

18 39 199809300003
80861

Lot#:46 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:39
Desc:1998-
38086

199810080003
94081

10/08/1998
11:25:09 AM

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLENWIDE
R, STEVEN D


