Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803020000 69971	03/02/1998 01:22:59 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED						
99803020000 0011	03/02/1998 01:23:03 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED						
99803020000 9981	03/02/1998 01:23:00 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED						
99803020000 '0001	03/02/1998 01:23:02 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED						
199803020000 70021	03/02/1998 01:23:04 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED						
199803020000 70741	03/02/1998 02:51:49 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			8	163	199803020000 70731	Lot#:7 Book:8 Pg:163 Desc:1998- 07073
199802270000 66641	02/27/1998 09:04:30 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	12	199802270000 66631	Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:12 Desc:1998- 06663
199802270000 66931	02/27/1998 09:47:53 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANSLAND FINANCIAL SERVICE INC			20	140	199710070003 25861	Lot#:54 Book:20 Pg:140 Desc:1997- 22564 & 1997- 32586
199803250001 04031	03/25/1998 09:57:40 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	12	199803250001 04021	Lot#:33 Book:20 Pg:12 Desc:1998- 10402
199803170000 91561	03/17/1998 09:12:23 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAVROLMAT, MITCHELL J JR					199605020001 44171	
99804030001 8921	04/03/1998 10:51:14 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			6	154		Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:154 Desc:1998- 119891
199804090001 26441	04/09/1998 08:16:34 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			10	56	199804090001 26431	Lot#:14 Book:10 Pg:56 Desc:1998- 12643
99805150001 80321	05/15/1998 01:40:54 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			9	1	199805150001 80311	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:1998- 18031
199805200001 34601	05/20/1998 10:28:58 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WISENER, JOHN PERCY						

199806040002	06/04/1998	PRINCIPAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	NATIONAL		4	63	199806040002	Lot#:5 Blk:A
06241	11:34:24 AM	RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Ciantos	TRANSFER	BANK OF COMMERCE		•		06231	Book:4 Pg:63 Desc:1998- 20623
199806050002 07621	06/05/1998 08:23:59 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POHL, ERIC A SR				199401110000 11161	
199806050002 08321	06/05/1998 10:38:15 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARRERA, JOSEPH A				199706110001 84421	
199806050002 09471	06/05/1998 02:28:34 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		5	80	199806050002 09461	Lot#:8 Blk:7 Book:5 Pg:80 Desc:1998- 20946
199806050002 09661	06/05/1998 03:11:12 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				199806050002 09651	Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:1998- 20965
199807060002 52171	07/06/1998 11:59:21 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		9	97	199805280001 96201	Lot#:46 Book:9 Pg:97 Desc:1998- 19620
199807210002 77441	07/21/1998 12:38:54 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		21	124	199807210002 77431	Lot#:312 Book:21 Pg:124 Desc:1998- 27743
199808060003 00801	08/06/1998 10:38:55 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		22	43	199808060003 00791	Lot#:23 Book:22 Pg:43 Desc:1998- 22659, 1998- 30079
199808240003 28671	08/24/1998 12:03:24 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		11	122	199808240003 28661	Lot#:9 Book:11 Pg:122 Desc:1998- 32866
199809080003 49861	09/08/1998 10:40:20 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	T & N MORTGAGE INC		23	43	199809080003 49851	Lot#:29 Book:23 Pg:43 Desc:1998- 34985
199810020003 84291	10/02/1998 09:07:57 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		6	80	199810020003 84281	Lot#:51 Lot:& Book:6 Pg:80 Desc:PART LOT 50 A, 1998-38428
199809230003 71951	09/23/1998 02:04:01 PM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		10	14		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:14
199810050003 87001	10/05/1998 10:05:13 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		22	31	199810050003 86991	Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:31 Desc:1998- 38699
199809280003 76181	09/28/1998 10:42:52 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		9	41	199809280003 76171	Lot#:1101 Blk:11 Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:THE GABLES, 1998-37617

199809300003 80871	09/30/1998 10:33:17 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	T & N MORTGAGE INC		18	39	199809300003 80861	Lot#:46 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:39 Desc:1998- 38086
199810080003 94081	10/08/1998 11:25:09 AM	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	FULLENWIDE R, STEVEN D					